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JAG

EQUIPEMENT & MOBILIER

DATE EMETTEUR OBJET REVISIONIND

ECH.

1/100
PHASE

PRO/DCE

Construction d'un nouvel
ENSEMBLE ALIMENTATION-LOISIRS

CODE OP.

330 RST
STJ

ADRESSE OPERATION

ARCHITECTE 
Mandataire

JUNGLE ARCHITECTURE GROUP
Franck Brasselet
2291 Route des plages 97 354 Rémire-Montjoly

P : 06 94 26 55 16
F : 05 94 35 48 60

T : 05 94 35 77 65

 jag@jagarchi.fr
A

MAITRISE
D'OUVRAGE

RSMA GUYANE
Quartier NEMO - BP 246
97393 Saint Laurent du Maroni

P : 06 94 24 57 70
T : 05 94 34 45 07

merceron.francois@guyane-sma.fr

RSMA GUYANE
Quartier NEMO - BP 246

97393 Saint Laurent du Maroni

BATIMENT

....

NIVEAU

RDC
PLAN N°

4

BET 
Structure Beton
Fluides, VRD

BETEM INGENIERIE
Thibaut Dufour 
3 Lotissement Calimbé, Route de Raban 97300 Cayenne

P : 06 94 40 39 02
F : 00 00 00 00 00

T : 05 94 27 29 41

t.dufour@betem.fr
B

BET
Structure bois

CBS - CBT
Arnaud Maignant/
2291 Route des plages 97 354 Rémire-Montjoly

P : 06 94 49 16 60
F : 06 42 20 29 53

T : 00 00 00 00 00

maignant@cbs-cbt.com
C

BET
Cuisiniste

AC2R
Aurélien Bluon Vannier/ Maxime Tatraux
3, bis rue du Petit Robinson 78350 Jouy en Josas

P : 00 00 00 00 00
F : 01 30 77 88 34

T : 01 30 70 60 60

contact@ac2r.eu
D

guerrero.benoit@guyane-sma.fr
P : 06 94 24 57 70

E BET
Paysage

F BET
HQE/QEA

JNC SUD
Anne-Pascale Pertus
5, Rue Gustave Nadaud 69007 Lyon

SOLENER
Mohamed Abdesselam
48 Rue Gustave Nadaud 59000 Lille

P : 06 80 07 37 63
F : 00 00 00 00 00

T : 04 78 72 55 73

ap.pertus@jncsud.fr

P : 06 89 93 43 22
F : 00 00 00 00 00

T : 03 20 41 58 38

mohamed.abdesselam@solener.fr

G CONTROLEUR
TITULAIRE SPS

SOCOTEC
Rony Thenard
128 Chemin Saint Antoine 97321 Cayenne 

P : 06 94 23 69 29
F : 00 00 00 00 00

T : 05 94 30 12 12

rony.thenard@socotec.com

H CONTROLEUR
SUPPLÉANT SPS

I CONTROLEUR
TECHNIQUE

APAVE
Gilles Froidevaux
8 Rue Jean-Jacques Vernazza 60193 Marseille

P : 06 94 42 67 43
F : 00 00 00 00 00

T : 05 94 32 74 51

cayenne@apave.com

SOCOTEC
Leo Yonick
128 Chemin Saint Antoine 97321 Cayenne 

P : 06 94 26 88 78
F : 00 00 00 00 00

T : 05 94 30 12 12

yonick.leo@socotec.com

01/2021 JAG PREMIERE EMISSIONA 06/2022


	4 [EQUIPEMENT & MOBILIER]
	1/20


